OFFICIAL CO 2000 1 Page 1 of

2003-01-10 15:49:52

Cook County Recorder

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Address) LexisNexis Document Solutions 135 South LaSalle Street **Suite 2260** Chicago, Il 60603 1768819-4



		-	
DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL '.EG \L NAME - insert only one debtor name la. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	(1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine and	E SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
JALARAMDEV, INC.	to the abbleviate of combine names		
OR 16. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME			
	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
85 WILDWOOD ROAD	ELK GROVE	STATE POSTAL CODE IL 60007	COUNTRY
Id. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORG ANIZA: ION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION CORPORATION		1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only and 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	e let or name (2a or 2b) de matell	TE 30220010	NO
Za. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	(== ei es) - de not appreviate or con	nbine names	
R	' ()		
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRS : N/WE	MIDDLE NAME	
Maria	0/	WIDDLE MANNE	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	2f. JURISDICTION OF CKGANIZATION	2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNED.			DNOI
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNO 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.	R S/P) - insert only one secured party name (S.Y.)	3b)	
3b, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		T_{Δ}	
	FIRST NAME	M DDLE NAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	(_)	
200 INTERNATIONALE PARKWAY, SU	WOODRIDGE	STATE POST CODE	COUNTRY
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:			<u></u>

All Fixtures; Furniture and Equipment (related to real estate) whether any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing (including insurance, general intangibles and accounts proceeds) on real property located at 626 Carroll Square, Elk Grove Village, Illinois 60070. Real Estate tax identification number is 08-21-404-034-0000.

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOR		
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) is a CPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA Cook County Recorder (1900017041)	CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SE n the REAL ift applicable) 7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) of Contion (option)	ELLER/BUYER AG. LIEN NON-UCC FILING on Debtor(s) All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

TOLEON INSTRUCTION	NS (front and back	MENT ADDEND		1			
AN OLOVINE VIOLE 2	NAME	ON RELATED FINANCING	STATEMENT	7			
OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	JEV, INC.						
	TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX	4			
10. MISCELLANEOUS:				}			
	90	0					
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTO	DR'S EXACT FUI	LL LF SPL NAME - insert only	/ <u>one</u> debtor name (11a or 11b) - do no	THE ABOVE	SPACE names	IS FOR FILING OFF	ICE USE ONLY
OR 116. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS					_		
116. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	Γ NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY				30///2
11d TAVID # COLLEGE	.		0	S	TATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN	DEBTOR	11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11 II. JURISDICTION OF ORGAN	NIZATION 1	1g. ORG	SANIZATIONAL ID#, if ar	ny
12. ADDITIONAL SEC	URED PARTY	ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME - insert unly ne name (12a	or 12b)			NON
	AME						
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST NAME				
2c. MAILING ADDRESS				M	DOLE N	AME	SUFFIX
AN IENTO ADDICESS			CITY	ST	ATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3. This FINANCING STATEME	NT covers Ttimbe	er to be sut as 🗍		(Q.			Josephin
o aa aa aa aa	fixture filing.	as-extracted	16. Additional collateral description	ion:			
A 6				1	0		
Description of real estate: Exhibit "A"							
Description of real estate:							
Description of real estate:						150	
Description of real estate:						199	
Description of real estate:						17/CO	
Description of real estate:						POSTAL CODE	
Description of real estate:						THE CO	
Description of real estate:						Trico	
 Description of real estate: 							
4. Description of real estate: Exhibit "A"							
4. Description of real estate: Exhibit "A" Name and address of a RECO	RD OWNER of abov	re-described real estate					
4. Description of real estate: Exhibit "A"	RD OWNER of abovord interest):	re-described real estate					
Description of real estate: Exhibit "A" Name and address of a RECO	RD OWNER of aboving interest):	re-described real estate					
Description of real estate: Exhibit "A" Name and address of a RECO	IRD OWNER of abovered interest):	re-described real estate	17. Check only if applicable and che	eck aniv ang bay			
4. Description of real estate: Exhibit "A" Name and address of a RECO	RD OWNER of abovord interest):	re-described real estate	17. Check only if applicable and che Debtor is a Trust or Trustee: 18. Check only if applicable and che	eck <u>only</u> one box. acting with respect to p			dent's Estate

Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY

Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Coof County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICAL, COPGO048899 Page 3 of

PARCEL 1:

THAT PART OF LOT 1 IN WILD OAK SUBDIVISION BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 21 AND THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING EAST OF THE WEST LINE OF SAID SECTION 22, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT A POINT ON THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT, 30.0 FEET SOUTH OF THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT (SAID EAST LINE HAVING A BEARING OF SOUTH 100 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS WEST FOR THE PURPOSES OF THIS DESCRIPTION); THENCE CONTINUING SOUTH 00 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS WEST IN THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT, 140.00 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 90 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS WEST, 66.0 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS WEST ON A LINE PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT; THENCE SOUTH 90 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS WEST, 49.80 FEET; THENCE NORTH 30 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS WEST 130.93 FLET; THENCE NORTH 57 DEGREES 14 MINUTES 29 SECONDS EAST, 215.54 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT RECORDED MARCH 31, 1971 AS DOCUMENT 1436102, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY DEED RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 22245768 AND IN INSTRUMENT RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 22245769 FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS AS SET FORTH IN THE PLAT OF SURVEY RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 21436102 (EXCEPT THAT PART THEREOF FALLING IN PARCEL 1), ALL IN HER.

CONTROL

CONTRO

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office